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maandag   18:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bowlingwesterpark Zoetermeer
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Last Wk Last Wk Scratch Pins + Team High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane Team Name Won WON Lost Pins HDCP Ave HDCP 10     30 10     30

1 4 PinKillahs 675 11 23 45555 55559 342 61 475 1631 551 1928
2 7 Mixed 608 23 11 45062 53958 334 68 451 1623 509 1855
3 3 Team schipper 607 34 0 39687 53287 300 95 389 1350 477 1738
4 2 Spa Blauw 586 4 30 47954 55142 381 33 477 1715 536 1888
5 8 Rovasta 582 24 10 44846 51806 349 56 438 1549 489 1769
6 1 De Bruh's 566 2 32 42746 54294 321 78 439 1511 521 1865
7 6 Schip Ahoy 561 30 4 40543 52539 306 89 433 1483 524 1847
8 5 The Expendables 556 32 2 42446 51718 320 79 457 1538 521 1810
9 10 The Old Pals 547 31 3 39939 51263 311 86 429 1394 522 1758

10 12 Weer 9 521 0 34 44347 53253 338 65 447 1553 514 1809
11 9 Prutzurs!?! 485 10 24 43390 53217 313 85 413 1465 489 1767
12 11 Moordwijven 424 3 31 37613 52026 284 106 412 1466 479 1771

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON

1-2 Team schipper 430 433 425 450 1738 34 <---> Weer 9 322 375 353 367 1417 0
3-4 PinKillahs 418 357 435 366 1576 11 <---> Mixed 417 438 378 392 1625 23
5-6 The Old Pals 390 446 429 429 1694 31 <---> Moordwijven 363 380 372 391 1506 3
7-8 Schip Ahoy 396 524 487 440 1847 30 <---> Spa Blauw 434 454 394 403 1685 4

9-10 The Expendables 394 477 454 395 1720 32 <---> De Bruh's 337 419 431 393 1580 2
11-12 Prutzurs!?! 368 399 439 404 1610 10 <---> Rovasta 431 410 379 458 1678 24

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High HDCP To Raise To Drop

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Avg +1 Avg -1
Dave Wouters 222 0 889 4 246 889 0 0 895 886
Fedor C 213 0 11122 52 290 1025 213 226 235 225 899 899 862 805
Mathew S 187 18 1503 8 223 765 0 0 753 740
Wim Vries d 181 23 22458 124 300 903 0 0 838 709
Nico Jong d 179 24 2151 12 234 768 0 0 729 712
Stefan Pronk 178 25 23606 132 246 872 182 122 159 141 604 700 738 601
Marco Soet 177 26 21277 120 278 806 195 202 133 152 682 786 795 670
Kevin Koenen 177 26 23388 132 266 901 197 266 225 213 901 1013 820 683
Kevin Spaan 176 27 21209 120 233 789 207 186 178 211 782 890 739 614
Remko Groenendijk 176 27 23324 132 245 779 164 181 202 149 696 804 748 611
Frans Tetteroo 175 28 2108 12 225 750 0 0 708 691
Bastiaan Hollaardt 173 29 21529 124 238 832 168 168 145 191 672 788 743 614
Donny Nort 171 31 17195 100 253 795 178 223 207 162 770 894 693 588
Richard Weel 171 31 2061 12 212 717 0 0 691 674
Marco Walbeek 168 33 13475 80 219 768 0 0 721 636
Marcel Wils 167 34 5852 35 207 716 0 0 700 660
Ruben Perk v 166 35 14663 88 257 789 150 188 181 167 686 826 701 608
Marc Pronk 164 36 20446 124 266 793 176 175 216 165 732 876 674 545
Giovanni Loomans 163 37 21646 132 232 759 126 178 193 137 634 778 658 521
Dennis Liem 158 41 19715 124 233 789 134 164 161 179 638 802 637 508
Ivo Elburg 157 42 19588 124 232 758 137 173 177 176 663 831 636 507
Youp Blansjaar 154 44 18591 120 259 755 167 187 166 167 687 863 629 504
Frank Nort 154 44 9883 64 196 680 0 0 657 588
Harry Schipper 151 47 18794 124 206 688 173 158 161 192 684 876 662 533
michael 145 52 580 4 158 580 0 0 588 579
Robin 136 59 12178 89 211 648 129 126 150 122 527 759 563 469
Patrick Lange d 133 61 798 6 167 525 0 0 542 531
Danny Bogers bk182 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
Micha Vijlbrief bk144 52 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fabian Rootselaar bk144 52 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stefan Schenk bk145 52 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kevin Boon bk150 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
Daniel Spee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michel Helvensteijn bk169 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeroen Schenk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Obispo bk176 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nico Beute bk166 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leo Wouters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dennis nieuw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
" Women

BLS-2016/AS licensed to Marco Hofman  Bowlingwesterpark ZoetermeerBLS-2016/AS licensed to Marco Hofman  Bowlingwesterpark ZoetermeerBLS-2016/AS licensed to Marco Hofman  Bowlingwesterpark ZoetermeerBLS-2016/AS licensed to Marco Hofman  Bowlingwesterpark ZoetermeerBLS-2016/AS licensed to Marco Hofman  Bowlingwesterpark ZoetermeerBLS-2016/AS licensed to Marco Hofman  Bowlingwesterpark ZoetermeerBLS-2016/AS licensed to Marco Hofman  Bowlingwesterpark ZoetermeerBLS-2016/AS licensed to Marco Hofman  Bowlingwesterpark ZoetermeerBLS-2016/AS licensed to Marco Hofman  Bowlingwesterpark Zoetermeer3-6-2019  22:44  Page 1 of 4



BV Westerpark Maandag 2018/193-6-2019    Week 33 of 33 Page 2

High High HDCP To Raise To Drop
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Avg +1 Avg -1
Miranda Soet-Barten 177 26 15616 88 250 821 180 182 173 157 692 796 760 667
Eline Rodriguez 176 27 705 4 190 705 0 0 711 702
Danielle Vis 172 30 20004 116 234 872 181 200 149 179 709 829 756 635
Katja Vries d 157 42 20815 132 213 723 141 159 128 125 553 717 673 536
Angelique Obispo 157 42 10072 64 222 682 0 0 672 603
Viola Groothuizen 156 43 1249 8 181 652 0 0 635 622
Dorinda Schipper 149 48 19692 132 211 708 160 178 167 161 666 862 708 571
Frederique Hofland 146 51 14214 97 191 671 126 140 159 177 602 806 633 531
Riet Tooren v/d 146 51 18754 128 204 687 125 145 113 160 543 747 650 517
Tiny Velzen v 131 63 5015 38 175 517 d140 113 122 139 514 700 529 486
Selina Schipper 129 63 16271 126 197 640 108 167 171 136 582 834 629 498
Marielle Bolleboom 128 63 513 4 131 513 0 0 519 510
Lilian Faaij bk143 53 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joelle Beute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shirley Binsbergen v 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
433 Schip Ahoy 1581 Spa Blauw 524 Schip Ahoy 1847 Schip Ahoy
428 Spa Blauw 1483 Schip Ahoy 477 The Expendables 1738 Team schipper
411 The Expendables 1456 The Expendables 458 Rovasta 1720 The Expendables

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 266 Kevin Koenen 901 Kevin Koenen 294 Kevin Koenen 1013 Kevin Koenen

235 Fedor C 899 Fedor C 254 Donny Nort 899 Fedor C
223 Donny Nort 782 Kevin Spaan 252 Marc Pronk 894 Donny Nort

Women 200 Danielle Vis 709 Danielle Vis 234 Selina Schipper 862 Dorinda Schipper
182 Miranda Soet-Barten 692 Miranda Soet-Barten 230 Danielle Vis 834 Selina Schipper
178 Dorinda Schipper 666 Dorinda Schipper 228 Frederique Hofland 829 Danielle Vis

Last Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game ScoresLast Week's Top Game Scores

Men Game 1 SCR 213 Fedor C 207 Kevin Spaan 197 Kevin Koenen

Women Game 1 SCR 181 Danielle Vis 180 Miranda Soet-Barten 160 Dorinda Schipper

Men Game 2 SCR 266 Kevin Koenen 226 Fedor C 223 Donny Nort

Women Game 2 SCR 200 Danielle Vis 182 Miranda Soet-Barten 178 Dorinda Schipper

Men Game 3 SCR 235 Fedor C 225 Kevin Koenen 216 Marc Pronk

Women Game 3 SCR 173 Miranda Soet-Barten 171 Selina Schipper 167 Dorinda Schipper

Men Game 4 SCR 225 Fedor C 213 Kevin Koenen 211 Kevin Spaan

Women Game 4 SCR 179 Danielle Vis 177 Frederique Hofland 161 Dorinda Schipper

Men Game 1 HDCP 234 Kevin Spaan 225 Kevin Koenen 221 Marco Soet
221 Harry Schipper

Women Game 1 HDCP 211 Danielle Vis 209 Dorinda Schipper 206 Miranda Soet-Barten

Men Game 2 HDCP 294 Kevin Koenen 254 Donny Nort 231 Youp Blansjaar

Women Game 2 HDCP 230 Selina Schipper 230 Danielle Vis 227 Dorinda Schipper

Men Game 3 HDCP 253 Kevin Koenen 252 Marc Pronk 238 Donny Nort

Women Game 3 HDCP 234 Selina Schipper 216 Dorinda Schipper 210 Frederique Hofland

Men Game 4 HDCP 241 Kevin Koenen 240 Harry Schipper 238 Kevin Spaan

Women Game 4 HDCP 228 Frederique Hofland 211 Riet Tooren v/d 210 Dorinda Schipper
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30

1 - Moordwijven
Viola Groothuizen 156 43 1249 8 8,0 12,0 40,00% 181 652 217 796
Marielle Bolleboom 128 63 513 4 6,0 4,0 60,00% 131 513 193 761
Riet Tooren v/d 146 51 18754 128 121,0 199,0 37,81% 204 687 258 895
Lilian Faaij bk143 53 0 0 0,00% 0 0
2 - Weer 9
Katja Vries d 157 42 20815 132 158,0 172,0 47,88% 213 723 260 912
Wim Vries d 181 23 22458 124 152,0 158,0 49,03% 300 903 324 999
3 - De Bruh's
Dennis Liem 158 41 19715 124 169,0 141,0 54,52% 233 789 276 973
Giovanni Loomans 163 37 21646 132 164,0 166,0 49,70% 232 759 274 959
4 - Spa Blauw
Fedor C 213 0 11122 52 88,0 42,0 67,69% 290 1025 302 1068
Marco Walbeek 168 33 13475 80 86,0 114,0 43,00% 219 768 253 904
Marco Soet 177 26 21277 120 152,0 148,0 50,67% 278 806 304 924
5 - Team schipper
Dorinda Schipper 149 48 19692 132 156,0 174,0 47,27% 211 708 261 918
Harry Schipper 151 47 18794 124 177,0 133,0 57,10% 206 688 257 880
6 - PinKillahs
Stefan Pronk 178 25 23606 132 205,0 125,0 62,12% 246 872 276 1008
Marc Pronk 164 36 20446 124 166,0 144,0 53,55% 266 793 310 950
7 - The Expendables
Ruben Perk v 166 35 14663 88 126,0 104,0 54,78% 257 789 294 933
Frank Nort 154 44 9883 64 69,0 101,0 40,59% 196 680 244 868
Donny Nort 171 31 17195 100 125,0 125,0 50,00% 253 795 284 931

8 - Schip Ahoy
Kevin Koenen 177 26 23388 132 207,0 123,0 62,73% 266 901 294 1013
Selina Schipper 129 63 16271 126 124,0 190,0 39,49% 197 640 260 892

9 - Mixed
Angelique Obispo 157 42 10072 64 99,0 61,0 61,88% 222 682 267 873
Miranda Soet-Barten 177 26 15616 88 104,0 116,0 47,27% 250 821 279 937
Danielle Vis 172 30 20004 116 159,0 131,0 54,83% 234 872 266 1000
10 - Rovasta
Bastiaan Hollaardt 173 29 21529 124 150,0 170,0 46,88% 238 832 269 960
Kevin Spaan 176 27 21209 120 174,0 136,0 56,13% 233 789 261 901
11 - Prutzurs!?!
Marcel Wils 167 34 5852 35 34,0 46,0 42,50% 207 716 239 884
Frederique Hofland 146 51 14214 97 101,0 133,0 43,16% 191 671 243 879
Remko Groenendijk 176 27 23324 132 160,0 170,0 48,48% 245 779 281 915

12 - The Old Pals
Ivo Elburg 157 42 19588 124 146,0 174,0 45,63% 232 758 276 934
Youp Blansjaar 154 44 18591 120 169,0 141,0 54,52% 259 755 308 951

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
477 Spa Blauw 1715 Spa Blauw 551 PinKillahs 1928 PinKillahs
475 PinKillahs 1631 PinKillahs 536 Spa Blauw 1888 Spa Blauw
457 The Expendables 1623 Mixed 524 Schip Ahoy 1865 De Bruh's

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 80 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Wim Vries d 903 Wim Vries d 324 Wim Vries d 1013 Kevin Koenen

278 Marco Soet 901 Kevin Koenen 310 Marc Pronk 1008 Stefan Pronk
266 Kevin Koenen 872 Stefan Pronk 308 Youp Blansjaar 999 Wim Vries d
266 Marc Pronk

Women 250 Miranda Soet-Barten 872 Danielle Vis 279 Miranda Soet-Barten 1000 Danielle Vis
234 Danielle Vis 821 Miranda Soet-Barten 266 Danielle Vis 937 Miranda Soet-Barten
213 Katja Vries d 723 Katja Vries d 261 Dorinda Schipper 918 Dorinda Schipper
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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Local and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center Awards
Award Award Award

Name ID Number Average Games G1       G2      G3  Series Score Award Received
Fedor C ____-______ 212 48 225 225 225 high game (Bowling Center Awards)

Kevin Koenen ____-______ 175 128 197 266 225 688 688 150 Over Series (TNBA Awards)
____-______ 175 128 197 266 225 688 225 high game (Bowling Center Awards)
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